315
Covers - Hose Handling Sling/Bun
COVERS
9.15
9
10
CO
V
ER
S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
QLD Ph: +617 5593 4292 | WA Ph: +618 9468 2840     Email: salesqld@hoseflex.com.au l saleswa@hoseflex.com.au     Web: www.hoseflex.com
315
Applications
Part No.: HHS / HHSB
Material: 100% nylon webbing / Polyurethane / Plyester
Choker Capacity (KG): 1360 - 3175
Sling Length: 40’’ - 132’’
Size Available: 4’’ - 12’’ Hose Dia. (Larger sizes upon Request)
Bun Size Available: 25mm - 200mm Hose Dia.
HOSE HANDLING SLING/BUN
Construction
Specifications
Use:
Hose Handling Slings are used to prevent crushing, kinking and
cutting of hoses. The weight of discharge hoses is distributed
over the width of Hose Handling Slings.
Polyurethane saddle designed to suspend hoses. Each model
comes complete with its own UV treated plyester sling which
is fastened in a choker position. The Hose bun is designed to
accommodate the manufacturers’ minimum bending radius to
protect hose from kinking and prolong the life of the hose.
Sling Part Number Hose Dia. (O.D.) Sling Width (mm) Sling Length Choker Capacity (KG)
HHS-80 3’’ 140 40’’ 2000
HHS-100 4’’ 140 42’’ 2000
HHS-150 6’’ 140 54’’ 2000
HHS-200 8’’ 180 60’’ 3000
HHS-250 10’’ 240 108’’ 4000
HHS-300 12’’ 300 132’’ 5000
Bun Part Number Hose Dia. (mm)
HHSB-25 25
HHSB-38 38
HHSB-50 50
HHSB-75 75
HHSB-100 100
HHSB-150 150
HHSB-200 200